

OD-29 & 30

IN THE HIGH COURT AT CALCUTTA
Ordinary Original Civil Jurisdiction
ORIGINAL SIDE

IA NO. GA/4/2021
In CS/112/2020

EVERGREEN DEALER PRIVATE LIMITED
Vs
GUJARAT ECO TEXTILE PARK LIMITED

IA NO. GA/3/2021
In CS/112/2020

EVERGREEN DEALER PRIVATE LIMITED
Vs
GUJARAT ECO TEXTILE PARK LIMITED

BEFORE:
The Hon'ble JUSTICE RAVI KRISHAN KAPUR
Date : 8th July, 2022.

Appearance:

Mr. Subhasis Sengupta, Adv.

Mr. Suman Datta, Adv.

Mr. Megnad Dutt, Adv.

Mr. Rajesh Upadhyay, Adv.

The Court: Heard the parties.

List these matters for further hearing on 13th July, 2022.

(RAVI KRISHAN KAPUR, J.)

D.Ghosh